
IRVINE AC 27/12/2011

Xmas Handicap 2011 Finish Order

Race Handicap Finish Scratch

No. Name EstimateTimeStart Time Time Time Position

217 Brain Craig 18:15 07:45 26:03 18:18 1

206 John Surgenor 17:00 09:00 26:12 17:12 2

215 Mary Miller 21:30 04:30 26:28 21:58 3

203 Ryan McDonald 16:00 10:00 26:31 16:31 4

199 Finlay Dowell 21:30 04:30 26:33 22:03 5

208 Jim Sneddon 16:15 09:45 26:34 16:49 6

214 David Millar 13:00 13:00 26:35 13:35 7

200 Jim White 17:15 08:45 26:37 17:52 8

213 Bob Nicol 20:45 05:15 26:37 21:22 9

207 Mike Flinn 18:25 07:35 26:41 19:06 10

210 Andy Rennie 17:15 08:45 26:43 17:58 11

204 Joe McNamee 15:45 10:15 26:51 16:36 12

211 Billy Richardson 13:35 12:25 26:52 14:27 13

218 Helen Morton 19:15 06:45 26:54 20:09 14

201 Willie Morgan 14:25 11:35 26:58 15:23 15

212 Alex Allardyce 14:10 11:50 27:00 15:10 16

209 Alastair McFarlane 16:15 09:45 27:06 17:21 17

205 Gordon Thomson 16:00 10:00 27:13 17:13 18

216 Colin Miller 14:45 11:15 27:20 16:05 19

202 Dave King 20:45 05:15 27:28 22:13 20

198 Liz McGarry 20:00 06:00 27:42 21:42 21

219 David Kerr 26:00 00:00 34:12 34:12 22

Xmas Handicap 2011 Scratch Order

Race SlowestHandicap Finish Scratch

No. Name Estimate TimeStart Time Time Time Position

214 David Millar 13:00 13:00 26:35 13:35 7

211 Billy Richardson 13:35 12:25 26:52 14:27 13

212 Alex Allardyce 14:10 11:50 27:00 15:10 16

201 Willie Morgan 14:25 11:35 26:58 15:23 15

216 Colin Miller 14:45 11:15 27:20 16:05 19

203 Ryan McDonald 16:00 10:00 26:31 16:31 4

204 Joe McNamee 15:45 10:15 26:51 16:36 12

208 Jim Sneddon 16:15 09:45 26:34 16:49 6

206 John Surgenor 17:00 09:00 26:12 17:12 2

205 Gordon Thomson 16:00 10:00 27:13 17:13 18

209 Alastair McFarlane 16:15 09:45 27:06 17:21 17

200 Jim White 17:15 08:45 26:37 17:52 8

210 Andy Rennie 17:15 08:45 26:43 17:58 11

217 Brain Craig 18:15 07:45 26:03 18:18 1

207 Mike Flinn 18:25 07:35 26:41 19:06 10

218 Helen Morton 19:15 06:45 26:54 20:09 14

213 Bob Nicol 20:45 05:15 26:37 21:22 9

198 Liz McGarry 20:00 06:00 27:42 21:42 21

215 Mary Miller 21:30 04:30 26:28 21:58 3

199 Finlay Dowell 21:30 04:30 26:33 22:03 5

202 Dave King 20:45 05:15 27:28 22:13 20

219 David Kerr 26:00 00:00 34:12 34:12 22


